 DATASHEET
SCHNELL NETWORKZ LIMITED
128, City Road, London, EC1V 2NX, United Kingdom
📧 info@schnellnetworkz.com | 🌐 www.schnellnetworkz.com
SCHNELL SINGLE SECTION WALL MOUNTED CABINET
SCHNELL Single Section Wall Mount Cabinets are ideal for office and
network environments. Constructed from 1.2mm SPCC cold rolled steel
and powder-coated for durability, these cabinets support 19” standard

SCHNELL NETWORKZ LIMITED
128, City Road, London, EC1V 2NX, United Kingdom
📧 info@schnellnetworkz.com | 🌐 www.schnellnetworkz.com
ACCESSORIES
Accessory Description Material Quantity
Front Glass Door 5 mm toughened glass with steel frame 1.2 mm SPCC powder-coated steel 1 piece
Mounting Profile Internal rail for 19″ mounting 1.2 mm SPCC powder-coated steel 1 piece
Cable Entry Cover Covers for top/bottom cable entries 1.2 mm SPCC powder-coated steel 1 piece
Lock with 2 Keys Security lockset for front door Steel / Zinc-plated components 1 set
Frame (Welded Structure) Cabinet housing structure and chassis 1.2 mm SPCC powder-coated steel 1 piece
Side Panel Removable for maintenance access 1.2 mm SPCC powder-coated steel 2 pieces
Allen Wrench Tool included for installation Steel, black coating 1 piece
M6 Screws & Nuts Fasteners for mounting profile and panels Zinc-plated steel ~10 sets
PART NUMBER
Part Number Description Dimensions (mm)
SCZ-1010W64504 SCHNELL 4U 600/450 SINGLE SECTION CABINET 600 X 450 X 279
SCZ-1010W64506 SCHNELL 6U 600/450 SINGLE SECTION CABINET 600 X 450 X 368
SCZ-1010W64509 SCHNELL 9U 600/450 SINGLE SECTION CABINET 600 X 450 X 501
SCZ-1010W64512 SCHNELL 12U 600/450 SINGLE SECTION CABINET 600 X 450 X 635
SCZ-1010W64515 SCHNELL 15U 600/450 SINGLE SECTION CABINET 600 X 450 X 769
SCZ-1010W6604 SCHNELL 4U 600/600 SINGLE SECTION CABINET 600 X 600 X 279
SCZ-1010W6609 SCHNELL 6U 600/600 SINGLE SECTION CABINET 600 X 600 X 368
SCZ-1010W6612 SCHNELL 9U 600/600 SINGLE SECTION CABINET 600 X 600 X 501
SCZ-1010W6615 SCHNELL 12U 600/600 SINGLE SECTION CABINET 600 X 600 X 635
SCZ-1010W6609 SCHNELL 15U 600/600 SINGLE SECTION CABINET 600 X 600 X 769